Wake Forest Baptist Medical Center
Amounts Generally Billed Calculation
For the period: 1/1/2017 - 12/31/2017

12 Month Lookback Method

NCBH
Lexington
Davie

Wilkes

Total HB

Discount
Percentage
Offered

Charges

4,191,533,015
287,520,892
193,204,106

85,788,641

4,758,046,653

Contractual
Adjustments

(2,878,948,553)
(190,822,427)
(129,017,079)

(55,745,092)

(3,254,533,151)

AGB%

31.3%

33.6%

33.2%

35.0%

31.6%

Addendum D

Discount

68.7%

66.4%

66.8%

65.0%

68.4%

68.5%



